
Proseding UPGRIS
by Nurnaningsih Nurnaningsih

Submission date: 10-Oct-2023 08:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2191373284
File name: Proseding_UPGRIS.pdf (865.19K)
Word count: 4239
Character count: 30072







2

13



10

10



8











1

14



1

7

7

9

11



1

4

6

11



1

4

6

15



1

3

5

12



1

5



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Proseding UPGRIS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Institut Pendidikan Guru
Malaysia
Student Paper

Ida Bagus Putu Eka Suadnyana. "Seni
Permainan Tradisional Dengkleng (Engklek)
Sebagai Pembentuk Karakter Pada Siswa
Sekolah Dasar", Widya Sundaram : Jurnal
Pendidikan Seni Dan Budaya, 2023
Publication

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

kekunaan.blogspot.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

journal.isi-padangpanjang.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

journal.upgris.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ariesilmiah.com
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

aminsilalahi.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Proseding UPGRIS
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


